
DOWN ST MARY PARISH COUNCIL 

Chair: Mr. J. Tucker Clerk: Mr. A.V. Martin 

The Parish Council meets on the second Tuesday of each 
month  

Except June and August  

At 8:00 pm in the Village Hall 

Provisional Dates for 2023 

Tuesday 10th January  

Tuesday 14th February  

Tuesday 14th March  

Tuesday 11th April  

Tuesday 9th May  

Tuesday 11th July  

Tuesday 12th September  

Tuesday 10th October  

Tuesday 14th November 

 Tuesday 12th December 


